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Major
Head 

 2013

 2215

 2402

 3452

 8009

Amount 
(Rs.)  

Major
Head Description 

Total for 2013 :

Total for 2215 :

Total for 2402 :

Total for 3452 :

Total for 8009 :

Council of Ministers

Water Supply and Sanitation

Soil and Water Conservation

Tourism

State Provident Funds

        6,00,000

        2,01,000

          75,840

          64,722

        1,00,000

130915

130942

130954

130971

125961

Sch.
No. 

TV/TC
No. 

Serial
No. 

366

3719

852

1751

1010

1

1

1

1

1

        6,00,000

        2,01,000

          75,840

          64,722

        1,00,000

06/2025

06/2025

06/2025

06/2025

09/2024

Month of
Account 

Grand Total :        10,41,562

1

1

1

1

107

Source
Code 

Plan

Plan

Plan

Plan

Plan

Param


